
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
86 
79 
67 
76 
80 
74 
75 
66 
81 
68 
65 
70 
62 
77 
69 
61 
73 
71 
87 
84 
63 
78 
72 
83 
85 
64 
82 

Name 
David Ashton 
Henry James 
Harry Hunt 
Robert Watson 
George Fox 
Jack Coates 
Nathaniel Bullock 
Michael Bray 
Joshua Clough 
Ryan Middlemiss 
Max Burt 
Tony Bowler 
Sam Wadsworth 
Nick Ashmore 
Richard Barnes 
Stuart Rider 
Martin Pate 
Chris Stanley 
Gareth Johnson 
Joshua Keers 
Tim Small 
Sam Richardson 
Garry Makin 
Thomas Booth 
Aiden Heyworth 
Lewis Allsopp 
John Blackledge 

Class 
4M 
3JM 
3JM 
3M 
3M 
AM 
3M 
3M 
AM 
3M 
3JM 
4M 
3M 
3M 
3M 
4M 
3M 
4M 
3M 
3JM 
4M 
3M 
4M 
3JM 
4M 
4M 
4M 

Club/Team 
Army Cycling Union 
Team SB Hub 
Otley CC Race Team 
Paceline Cycles North 
PH-Paul Milnes 
Otley Race Team 
Univerity of Leeds CC 
Huddersfield Uni 
Team SB Hub 
ATC RideinPeace 
Sowerby Brothers CRT 
Rossendale Road Club 

Paceline Cycles North 
Chorley CC 
Pendle Forest CC 
Team SB Hub 
North Lancs RC 
Green Jersey RT 
Team SB Hub 
Jedi Cycle Sport 
Skipton CC 
North Lancs RC 
Hopey Cycling 

Bronte Wheelers 
Green Jersey RT 

Total Tm 
33:44.333 
33:44.353 
33:49.338 
34:04.908 
34:05.321 
34:08.687 
34:08.786 
34:08.802 
34:08.918 
34:08.944 
34:08.960 
34:09.246 
34:09.488 
34:09.852 
34:09.962 
34:10.261 
34:11.348 
34:13.072 
34:13.587 
35:27.250 
34:13.988 
34:14.009 
34:17.454 
34:00.628 
34:08.798 
34:03.158 
34:01.449 

Diff 

0.020 
5.005 

20.575 
20.988 
24.354 
24.453 
24.469 
24.585 
24.611 
24.627 
24.913 
25.155 
25.519 
25.629 
25.928 
27.015 
28.739 
29.254 

1:42.917 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Laps 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
20 
20 
19 
18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

41.080 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.626 

Best Speed 

45.201 

Best Lap by 

76 - Robert Watson 

 

Printed: 21/06/2018 22:46:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cycling Development Pendle Partnership 

CDPP Crits 2018 
R10 200618 Cat34 

Cat 34 

Race (22 Laps) started at 19:23:23 

SBSH 1.050 km 

21/06/2018 19:15 

 CDPP Crit Series 2018 


